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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 49897

Power Press (C-frame)

Brand: SANGIACOMO

Model: T 50-CE
YoM, approx.: 2001 used
Reconditioned:

Controls:

Press Design

drive system: eccentric / crank
number of slide actions:

table cushion: no

quick die change system: no

Press forces
total force (nominal):

Press Table

table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):
opening in bed (diameter):

Slide

table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):
stroke:

stroke rate (max.):

slide (mechan. Press)
slide adjustment:

autom. Slide adjustment: no
stroke adjustment: yes

automatic stroke adjustment: no

stroke min.:
stroke max.:

Electrical specifications
total power consumption:

Dimensions / weights
space requirements -left/right-:

space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:
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1 Sean Gribben
Pol. Ind. Els Plans d'Arau C/ Nicolau Copérnic, 2, 08787
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50 to

750 mm
440 mm
160 mm

450 mm
310 mm
110 mm

80 /min

70 mm

12 mm
110 mm

3.07 kW

1240 mm
2000 mm
2810 mm
3400 kg
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